Key Runners Summary for Friday, 23 September 2022 at 7:00 am.

Horse

Advanced

Ain't No Other Man
All Day Session
All TheKing'sMen
Alligator Blood
Alsephina
Ambitious Prince
Arnie's Boy
Asfoora

Aussie Nugget
Authentic Jewel
Axe

Bartholomeu Dias
BellaNipotina
Benji's

Best Of Bordeaux
Bludog

Bold Star
Bonaparte

Born A Warrior
Bound For Home
Buster Bash
Cadre Du Noir
Cheloon

Classy Kenny
Classy Kenny
Collay's Spirit
ComesA Time
Commander Meroo
Commando Hunt
Constant Dreaming
Cool Magnum
Costume Party
Courageous Hearts
Cyclone

Daring Move
Desert Icon
Devil's Temptation
Do Y ou Reckon
Don't Stop

Don't Stop

Dr Drill

Ef Troop

El Padrino

Electric Girl
Emerald Kingdom
Enticing

Exalted Fire
Extremely Lucky
Fast Witness

Date

24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
26 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep

Race

Belmont #9

Belmont #1

Belmont #6

Belmont #6

Sandown Hillside #7
Belmont #9

Port Macquarie #5
Belmont #5

The Valley #5
Toowoomba #7
Rosehill Gardens #10
Toowoomba #3
Toowoomba #7

The Valley #7
Belmont #9

Rosehill Gardens #6
Morphettville Parks #5
Morphettville Parks #4
Toowoomba #8
Sunshine Coast #8
TheValley #2
Belmont #9

Rosehill Gardens #4
Mornington #6

bet365 Benalla#6
Morphettville Parks #9
Sunshine Coast #6
Belmont #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Tamworth #6

Belmont #9
Morphettville Parks #5
Belmont #3
Morphettville Parks #7
Singapore #10
Morphettville Parks #6
TheValley #6
Morphettville Parks #6
Sandown Hillside #2
Toowoomba #5
Toowoomba #8
Rosehill Gardens #9
Toowoomba #8

The Valley #1

Rosehill Gardens #7
Toowoomba #8
Belmont #6
Morphettville Parks #8
The Valley #7

Rosehill Gardens #8

Score/  Barrier
Starts

211 12
4/2 5
8/4 10
171 4
75/19 2
2/11 11
211 8
93 7
5/1 3
11/4 11
11 6
8/3 19
4/2 12
70/20 11
4/2 10
26/7 5
2/11 9
36/12 3
10/3 16
10/2 3
42 9
42 6
8/4 5
2/11 5
211 11
2/11 15
211 4
12/7 6
211 13
2/11 14
12/4 7
42 7
22 3
2/11 14
11 10
2/11 11
713 5
211 1
2/11 19
714 9
714 15
36/12 11
18/8 9
8/4 2
16/4 7
22/9 10
2/11 3
2/11 12
6/4 12
9/4 10

-1.9

Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.2

9.1

9.0
10.9
106

8.3

9.4
121

40.6
6.6
9.0
9.0

106
7.0

10.3
10.2

106

9.0

9.8

9.7

133
83

7.8
9.5
5.0
9.8

9.4

Horse

Man Crush

6.4 Marroni

Mass Destruction
29 Meg

2.1 Mileva

8.7 Military Expert
8.8 Millane

8.3 MissDivineEm
3.0 MissGobcain
9.1 Miss Tuppence
1.4 MissVasari
Mohican Heights
Money Matters

6.9 Moscow Red
5.2 Mr Brightside
Nana Dulce

2.4 Not Usua Glorious

Notorious One
3.7 Old Flame

9.0 Open Minded
7.9 Oriental Runner
8.1 Oriental Runner
3.4 Pdaisipan
Parko

Paulele

1.7 Picarones

4.8 Pinarello
Pioneer River
Pounding

7.3 Prarie Flower
8.6 Prairie Flower
1.4 Prince Of Helena
Queenship
Queenship
Rathlin

4.2 Red Wave

14 Resortman
Riduna

Rigel Star
Ripple Effect
9.7 Rothfire

Royal Mile
1.2 Saccharo

55 Saintorio

8.0 Sandy Prince
2.2 Saracen Knight
Schabau
Scottish Prince
8.6 Seat Of Power

More Than Exceed

Date

24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep

Race

Belmont #2
Awapuni #7
Toowoomba #8
Rosehill Gardens #7
The Valey #7
Sandown Hillside #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
Toowoomba #38
Sandown Hillside #3

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #1

Belmont #6

Rosehill Gardens #4
Belmont #7

Sandown Hillside #9
Morphettville Parks #2
Sandown Hillside #7
Morphettville Parks #9
bet365 Benalla#8
Belmont #7

Rosehill Gardens #9
Sandown Hillside #9
Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Sunshine Coast #2
Rosehill Gardens #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
The Valley #7
Sandown Hillside #1
Rosehill Gardens #9
The Valley #3
Sandown Hillside #3
The Valley #2
Mornington #1
Sandown Hillside #5
Belmont #4

Northam #1
Toowoomba #6
Toowoomba #7
Belmont #7

Rosehill Gardens #7
Morphettville Parks #6
Tauranga #2

The Valley #7
Sandown Hillside #5
Longreach #7

Belmont #2

Sandown Hillside #2
Mornington #7
Sandown Hillside #5
Toowoomba #6
Toowoomba #7

Score/
Starts
42
6/2
21/8
8/4
29/12
13/5
713
42
42
0/1
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Value

10.2
12.9
8.4

73
9.8
15.7
13.2

9.5

9.4
82

10.0

9.0
10.2

10.2
10.2

9.4



Horse

Fifth Position
Five Kingdom
Fox Fighter
Fox Gem

Fox Gem

Fun Fact
Galaxy Affair
Galaxy Star
Garibaldi
Generation
Goldedl

Golden Mile
Golden Point
Great House
Greyworm
Hameron
Herman Hesse
Honorable Spirit
Horizon

| Wish | Win
I'm Thunderstruck
Ichibansan
Impasse

In Secret

Ingear

Intuition
Invincible Jet
Irukandji
It'sarayday
Jacquinot

Just Go

Katalin
Kipsbay
Kirwan's Lane
Kissthe Bride
Kissonallforcheeks
Kronos

Lady Laguna
Lady Of Honour
Loose Change
Lucky Decision
Main Stage
Makram

Date

25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
26 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
26 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep

Race

Sandown Hillside #3
Rosehill Gardens #5
Rosehill Gardens #10
Morphettville Parks #5
Naracoorte #7
Rosehill Gardens #4
Belmont #2
Singapore #12
Toowoomba #3

The Valley #7
Toowoomba #5
Rosehill Gardens #8
Tamworth #6
TheValley #6
Toowoomba #8
Rosehill Gardens #3
Rosehill Gardens #4
Toowoomba #7
Belmont #4

Sandown Hillside #9
Sandown Hillside #7
Morphettville Parks #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Toowoomba #1
Bathurst #7
Mornington #8
Toowoomba #5
Belmont #7

Rosehill Gardens #8
Belmont #3

Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #10
Rosehill Gardens #9
Rosehill Gardens #3
TheValley #8
Longreach #5
TheValley #2

The Valley #3
Sunshine Coast #4
Sandown Hillside #5
Rosehill Gardens #3
The Valley #6

12/6

21/8
8/4
46/16

913
94
6/2
10/2
913
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Vaue

6.9
7.8
137

18.6
9.4
14.4

9.0
12.1

10.0
12.2
75
141
14.4
9.4

9.0
118
9.4

75
10.3

133
10.1
9.4

9.0
106

9.0

10.0
133

5.6
102

Page 2/2

Horse

Seiners Express
Self Indulgent
Shalaman
Sharp Response
She's Puzzling
Sign Of Ussuri
Sinawann
Sketched

Smart Image
Spanish Tides
Star Treasure
Sunnysilk
Superare

Surf Dancer
Swanston
Swear To God
Tampering
Tears Of Love
Tijuana

Totally Discreet
Trisuem

Troach

True Marvel
Tullys Gold
Turfitt
Typhoon Titmus
Ulysses
Universal Pleasure
Upper House

V JDay
Vardani
Virtuous Circle
Waltz On By
War Eternal
White Boots
White Kaps
Wolflands

Y oung Heart
Young Heart

Y ulong Command
Zaaki

Zakat

Zoustyle

Date

24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
26 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
23 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
26 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
23 Sep
23 Sep

Race

Mornington #5
Toowoomba #1

The Valley #1

The Valley #3
Belmont #1
Coleraine #7
Sandown Hillside #3
TheValley #1
Toowoomba#9
bet365 Benala#8
Awapuni #5
Northam #1
Sunshine Coast #2
Rosehill Gardens #9
Toowoomba #5
Belmont #3

Rosehill Gardens #3
Toowoomba #3
TheValley #4
Tamworth #5
Meekatharra #4

The Valley #2
Rosehill Gardens #3
bet365 Benalla#9
Morphettville Parks #38
Sandown Hillside #6
Toowoomba #6
Belmont #7
Canberra#2
Toowoomba #8
Sandown Hillside #2
TheValey #4
Sandown Hillside #6
Rosehill Gardens #9
Newcastle #1
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #3
TheValley #5
Bathurst #6

Leeton #5

The Valley #5
Sandown Hillside #7
The Valey #3
TheValley #7

Score/

Starts

42 2
42 4
4/3 4
6/2 12
2/1 6
713 7
16/4 11
31 9
42 1
4/2 7
1 8
4/2 3
1 4
12/3 5
42 11
42 1
8/4 10
42 18
10/3 2
2/11 3
211 5
5/3 10
3/1 7
6/3 10
42 16
311 8
6/3 10
42 2
2/1 1
42 7
42 16
42 4
5/1 10
12/4 6
211 10
4/2 10
211 13
2/11 13
211 10
714 2
91/20 5
3/2 15
33/13 9
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Vaue

5.0

6.9

9.8
7.2
129

6.7

14.8
10.0

74
12.9
7.1
61.5

10.9
10.9
17.7
10.0
131

10.0
49
13.8
16.9
-32.7
32
5.0
120
9.8
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